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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du
monde

Place Date
Le Caire 2019-11-22

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

ERRIGO Arianna
SHI Yue

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
THIBUS Ysaora
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
KIEFER Lee

AZUMA Rio

BATINI Martina
IVANOVA Anastasiia

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

Name

KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa

AZUMA Sera

JEON Hee Sook
UENO Yuka

PIRIEVA Leyla

CHEN Qingyuan
DIAZ Maria Teresa
PALUMBO Francesca
GUYART Astrid
WALCZYK Julia

WU Peilin

HONG Seo In
SCRUGGS Lauren
BLOW Iman

MARINO Maria
MONACO Beatrice
SAMSONOVA Kristina
SINIGALIA Martina
MASSIALAS Sabrina
TIEU May

CATARZI Constance
TSUJI Sumire
HARVEY Eleanor
VOLPI Alice

EBERT Leonie
RANVIER Pauline
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
ROSS Nicole

HUO Xingxin
MARTYANOVA Marta
CHAE Song Oh
FAVARETTO Martina
CIPRESSA Erica
BOUBAKRI Ines
GUO Jessica Zi Jia
DLUGOSZ Martyna

F

F

A

Nationality
ITA
CHN
ITA
FRA
RUS
USA
JPN
ITA
RUS
RUS
JPN
KOR
JPN
RUS
CHN
ESP
ITA
FRA
POL
CHN
KOR
USA
USA
ESP
ITA
RUS
ITA
USA
USA
FRA
JPN
CAN
ITA
GER
FRA
RUS
USA
CHN
RUS
KOR
ITA
ITA
TUN
CAN
POL

BirthDate
1988-06-06
1999-04-17
1982-12-13
1991-08-22
1990-03-10
1994-06-15
1998-07-27
1989-04-17
1990-03-21
1987-03-26
1999-08-20
1984-06-16
2001-11-28
1993-06-22
1997-02-15
1997-12-12
1994-02-10
1983-03-17
1997-10-28
1996-02-14
1988-11-30
2003-01-27
1997-07-09
1993-01-31
1992-01-23
1995-03-13
1995-01-21
1997-01-22
2001-05-18
1998-12-22
1999-11-29
1995-01-14
1992-04-15
1999-10-04
1994-04-14
1993-01-13
1989-01-15
1996-01-19
1998-12-01
1989-03-22
2001-11-15
1996-05-18
1988-12-28
2005-06-23
1996-07-29
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Name
JUBENOT Chloe
GOLDIE Alanna
BLAZE Anita
VARDARO Elisa
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
SAUER Anne
KIKUCHI Komaki
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
KANO Minami
RYAN Kelleigh
CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
SENYUTA Alexandra
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
KIRSCHEN Kim
BROT Coralie
DUBROVICH Jacqueline
SYNORADZKA Martyna
CAl Yuanting
MANCINI Camilla
FU Yiting
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
LYCZBINSKA Marta
KARAMETE Irem
PRESCOD Nzingha
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
YUSOVA Victoria
HAN Areum
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
KANO Arisa
PATRU Morgane
HAMPEL Eva
NOH Garam
BUTRUILLE Solene
MOHAMED Noura
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
LUPKOVICS Dora
SCHREIBER Ester
MARECHAL Jade
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
JELINSKA Martyna
ALBOROVA Yana
KONDRICZ Kata
JEONG Ji Seong
PASZTOR Flora
MICHEL Nataly
KREISS Fanny
SHI Yanan
CHENG Hsin
MOHAMED Aida

Nationality
FRA
CAN
FRA
ITA
RUS
GER
JPN
POL
JPN
CAN
HKG
UKR
USA
GER
FRA
USA
POL
CHN
ITA
CHN
POL
POL
TUR
USA
RUS
RUS
KOR
UKR
JPN
FRA
GER
KOR
FRA
EGY
BRA
HUN
SWE
FRA
AUT
GER
POL
uzB
HUN
KOR
HUN
MEX
HUN
CHN
TPE
HUN

BirthDate
1995-03-26
1994-04-17
1991-10-29
1988-11-27
1994-02-19
1991-04-01
1997-02-22
1990-04-20
1996-11-27
1987-01-15
1994-01-27
1991-04-20
2002-10-24
1996-09-16
1995-09-05
1994-07-18
1988-01-30
1996-08-30
1994-06-10
1996-01-27
1995-11-07
1990-04-20
1993-06-20
1992-08-14
2000-08-02
1998-09-08
1992-11-26
1991-04-02
2000-06-02
1998-02-07
1992-12-05
1986-05-19
1997-11-02
1998-03-05
1993-12-04
1993-01-30
1997-04-08
2000-10-02
1992-01-28
1985-12-19
1992-05-05
1994-01-24
1998-07-16
1991-07-05
1998-06-30
1990-07-09
1989-04-12
1996-02-04
1996-10-29
1976-03-12
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Rank
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Points

Name
BOLDOR Maria
MESTERI Viktoria
PUSTILNIK Nicole
BOLDOR Ana
NISHIOKA Shiho
BERTHIER Amita
LACHMAN Katarzyna
FLORES Alejandra
DAJCIC Marcela
CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie
HAUSMAN Marta
RHODES Zander
GROSLAMBERT Delphine
BIANCHIN Elisabetta
YANAOKA Haruka
BINDER Sylvie
KO Christelle Joy
WANG Yuting
CALUGAREANU Malina
ELSHARKAWY Yara
TOMCZAK Renata
CASTANIE Rozene
BEHR Leandra
GU Jun
MARTINES HAUREGI Oksana
BRAUN Julia
JORGENSEN Laeticia
BRETEAU Andrea
LEE Hee Jin
BIMOVA Andrea
BEARDMORE Kate
LACHERAY Eva
ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya
POLOZIUK Alina
MIYAWAKI Karin
OH Hye Mi
CECCHINI Gabriela
HANY Noha
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
LEI Yu Ru
MAGERAS Finnula
TERNI Maria Ludmila
GIMENEZ Isis
PROESTAKIS Katina
CARIDE Marta
BITTEROVA Kitti
OJEDA Barbara
WU Sophia
ZEISS Madison
KIM Mina

Nationality
ROU
HUN
ISR
ROU
JPN
SGP
POL
CHI
CRO
HKG
POL
USA
BEL
ITA
JPN
USA
HKG
CHN
ROU
EGY
POL
FRA
GER
CHN
RUS
GER
DEN
ESP
KOR
CZE
GBR
FRA
RUS
UKR
JPN
KOR
BRA
EGY
POL
TPE
IRL
ARG
VEN
CHI
POR
SVK
ESP
HKG
USA
KOR

BirthDate
1996-08-03
1996-09-01
2002-10-14
1997-11-21
1989-02-23
2000-12-15
1996-11-13
1991-04-26
1993-06-04
1995-10-20
1992-05-21
2003-05-29
1989-07-12
1997-02-10
1995-03-01
1999-06-25
2002-05-29
2001-03-23
1996-09-15
1999-04-11
1999-05-29
1997-09-24
1996-07-05
2002-07-08
1995-06-14
1997-04-29
1999-11-02
1998-08-17
1999-07-15
1993-01-06
1997-09-27
2000-03-11
1997-01-29
2002-05-05
1997-02-04
1985-09-14
1997-04-12
2001-02-25
1998-11-24
1998-03-17
1998-02-09
1988-04-19
1990-07-30
2002-06-14
2001-07-27
1997-05-28
1993-06-07
2002-10-09
1994-04-23
1987-06-14



Rank
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
156
158
159
159
159
162
163
164
164
164
167
167
169
170
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Points

LIU Yan Wai
OLIVEIRA Carolina
YANG Chin Man
OROSHAZI Csilla
KO Chaeyeong
SIRBU Teodora
GONG YU
KURACHI Miho
TARANENKO Anna
MOHAMED Gehan
CHART Yvonne
ELZOHEIRY Mariam
NEZAR Shahd
DEGERMAN Ruusa
MAHMOUD Shahd
SEDKY Mariam
ENRIGHT Irene
HANY Salma
KWOK Rachel
MAHMOUD Jana
WARRENDER Emily
RADWAN Alia
SMITH Katie
KARMAOUI Manal
AMIR Joumana

Name

Nationality
HKG
POR
TPE
HUN
KOR
ROU
CHN
JPN
UKR
EGY
GBR
EGY
EGY
FIN
EGY
EGY
FIN
EGY
GBR
EGY
GBR
EGY
GBR
MAR
EGY

BirthDate
1989-07-09
1999-07-02
1999-04-02
1975-09-22
1996-07-15
1999-02-23
1996-01-19
1993-05-21
2000-12-27
2000-10-20
1996-11-08
1999-08-16
2002-12-04
1989-10-15
2001-07-26
2002-01-14
1977-01-18
2005-03-22
1989-01-06
2003-07-24
1986-10-06
2002-01-10
1996-03-17
1985-11-10
2003-11-11
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